
BID #0031-15

FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF POLO PIQUE STAFF SHIRTS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
7	Ad-wear & Specialty of Texas, Inc.; 8120 Westglen Drive, Houston, TX 77063 American Solutions for Business; 31 E. Minnesota Avenue, Glenwood, MN 56334 Bob's Uniform Shop, Inc.; 504 Highway 35, Middletown, NJ 07748 Clemens Uniform; 811 W. 5 th Street, Lansdale, PA 19446 Dot Designing LLC; 242 Possum Hollow Road, Monroe Township, NJ 08831 The Liberty Store; 5 East Genesee Street, Auburn, NY 13021 Uniforms Manufacturing, Inc.; P.O. Box 12716, Scottsdale, AZ 85267

UNI FORMS MANUFACT

UNI FORMS	MANUFACT	AD-WEAR & SPECIAL	AMERICAN SOLUTION	CLEMENS UNIFORM	BOB'S UNIFORM SHO	THE LIBERTY STORE
001	11.02	12.59	15.14	15.50	11.75	9.89
002	16.21	13.73	17.39	18.50	14.75	12.89
003	16.21	16.03	18.52	19.50	15.75	13.89
004	18.15	17.11	19.39	21.00	17.75	14.89
005	11.02	12.07	15.14	15.50	11.75	9.89
006	12.96	13.27	17.39	18.50	13.75	10.89
007	16.21	16.03	18.52	19.50	15.75	13.89
008	18.80	17.11	19.39	21.00	17.75	14.89
009	17.88	17.03	20.53	21.50	19.25	15.05
010	21.78	18.17	22.38	24.50	21.25	18.05
011	17.88	16.77	20.53	21.50	19.25	15.05
012	20.48	17.93	22.11	24.50	21.25	17.05
TOTALS	198.60	187.84	226.43	241.00	200.00	166.32

GROUP# 2

DOT DESIGNING, LL

001	11.05					
002	13.65					
003	14.80					
004	16.90					
005	11.05					
006	13.30					
007	14.80					
008	16.90					
009	15.63					
010	16.75					
011	15.63					
012	16.75					
TOTALS	177.21					

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 EA MEN'S ULTRA CLUB 8540 WHISPERS OR
EQUIVALENT, 5.6 OZ POLY/COTTON
COLOR: FOREST GREEN, PUTTY, STONE
SIZE: SM-XL

11.02

12.59

15.14

15.50

11.75

9.89

11.05

LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE

002 EA MEN'S ULTRA CLUB 8540 WHISPERS OR
EQUIVALENT, 5.6 OZ POLY/COTTON
COLOR: FOREST GREEN, PUTTY, STONE
SIZE: 2X-6X, PLUS TALL SIZES

16.21

13.73 *

17.39

18.50

14.75

12.89

13.65

LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE

003 EA MEN'S ULTRA CLUB 8445 OR EQUIVALENT
4.8 OZ POLYESTER
COLOR: FOREST GREEN, STONE
SIZE: SM-XL

16.21

16.03

18.52

00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC
01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF
01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR
02589 CLEMENS UNIFORM
40232 BOB'S UNIFORM SHOP
53988 THE LIBERTY STORE
57016 DOT DESIGNING, LLC

0165-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

3/02/15

PAGE 2

BI D10

PRICE AMOUNT %

02589 CLEMENS UNI FORM 19.50
 40232 BOB'S UNI FORM SHOP 15.75
 53988 THE LIBERTY STORE 13.89
 57016 DOT DESIGNING, LLC 14.80

----- LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE

004 EA MEN'S ULTRA CLUB 8445 OR EQUIVALENT 18.15
 4.8 OZ POLYESTER
 COLOR: FOREST GREEN, STONE
 SIZE: 2X-3X
 00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC 18.15
 01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF 17.11 *
 01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR 19.39
 02589 CLEMENS UNI FORM 21.00
 40232 BOB'S UNI FORM SHOP 17.75
 53988 THE LIBERTY STORE 14.89
 57016 DOT DESIGNING, LLC 16.90

----- LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE

005 EA LADIES ULTRA CLUB 8541 WHISPERS OR 11.02
 EQUIVALENT, 5.6 OZ POLY/COTTON
 COLOR: FOREST GREEN, PUTTY, STONE
 SIZE: XS-XL
 00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC 11.02
 01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF 12.07
 01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR 15.14
 02589 CLEMENS UNI FORM 15.50
 40232 BOB'S UNI FORM SHOP 11.75
 53988 THE LIBERTY STORE 9.89
 57016 DOT DESIGNING, LLC 11.05

----- LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE

PRICE AMOUNT %

006 EA LADIES ULTRA CLUB 8541 WHISPER OR
EQUI VALENT, 5.6 OZ POLY/COTTON
COLOR: FOREST GREEN, PUTTY, STONE
SIZE: 2X-3X

00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC 12.96

01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF 13.27 *

01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR 17.39

02589 CLEMENS UNIFORM 18.50

40232 BOB'S UNIFORM SHOP 13.75

53988 THE LIBERTY STORE 10.89

57016 DOT DESIGNING, LLC 13.30

----- LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE

007 EA LADIES ULTRA CLUB 8445L OR EQUI VALENT
4.8 OZ GOLF POLO
COLOR: FOREST GREEN, STONE
SIZE: XS-XL

00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC 16.21

01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF 16.03

01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR 18.52

02589 CLEMENS UNIFORM 19.50

40232 BOB'S UNIFORM SHOP 15.75

53988 THE LIBERTY STORE 13.89

57016 DOT DESIGNING, LLC 14.80

----- LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE

008 EA LADIES ULTRA CLUB 8445L OR EQUI VALENT
4.8 OZ GOLF POLO
COLOR: FOREST GREEN, STONE
SIZE: 2X-3X

00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC 18.80

01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF 17.11 *

01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR 19.39

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%
02589 CLEMENS UNI FORM		21.00	
40232 BOB' S UNI FORM SHOP		17.75	
53988 THE LI BERTY STORE		14.89	
57016 DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC		16.90	

----- LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE

009 EA MEN' S TRI MOUNTAI N 608 CHAMPION OR EQUI VALENT, 8.2 OZ POLY/COTTON COLOR: FOREST GREEN, KHAKI SIZE: SM-XL			
00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC		17.88	
01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF		17.03	
01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR		20.53	
02589 CLEMENS UNI FORM		21.50	
40232 BOB' S UNI FORM SHOP		19.25	
53988 THE LI BERTY STORE		15.05	
57016 DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC		15.63	

----- LOW BID THE LI BERTY STORE

010 EA MEN' S TRI MOUNTAI N 608 CHAMPION OR EQUI VALENT, 8.2 OZ POLY/COTTON COLOR: FOREST GREEN, KHAKI SIZE: 2X-6X			
00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC		21.78	
01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF		18.17 *	
01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR		22.38	
02589 CLEMENS UNI FORM		24.50	
40232 BOB' S UNI FORM SHOP		21.25	
53988 THE LI BERTY STORE		18.05	
57016 DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC		16.75	

----- LOW BID DOT DESI GNI NG, LLC

0165-520-15

BIDS BY ITEM

3/02/15

PAGE 5

BI D10

PRICE AMOUNT %

011 EA LADIES TRIMOUNTAIN 602 VICTORY OR
EQUIVALENT, 8.2 OZ POLY/COTTON
COLOR: FOREST GREEN, KHAKI
SIZE: XS-XL

00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC 17.88

01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF 16.77

01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR 20.53

02589 CLEMENS UNIFORM 21.50

40232 BOB'S UNIFORM SHOP 19.25

53988 THE LIBERTY STORE 15.05

57016 DOT DESIGNING, LLC 15.63

LOW BID THE LIBERTY STORE

012 EA LADIES TRIMOUNTAIN 602 VICTORY OR
EQUIVALENT, 8.2 OZ POLY/COTTON
COLOR: FOREST GREEN, KHAKI
SIZE: 2X-4X

00444 UNI FORMS MANUFACTURING INC 20.48

01287 AD-WEAR & SPECIALTY OF 17.93 *

01485 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS FOR 22.11

02589 CLEMENS UNIFORM 24.50

40232 BOB'S UNIFORM SHOP 21.25

53988 THE LIBERTY STORE 17.05

57016 DOT DESIGNING, LLC 16.75

LOW BID DOT DESIGNING, LLC